B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
C16 I B E RV I LLE  CO M M ER CI A L G R A D E FIT TI N G S
Cat. no.
Trade
size (in.)
KO
size (in.)
Cable dimensions (in.) Throat
 (in.)
Dimensions (in.)
Min. Max. A B C
Cord grip fittings (machined steel / zinc plated)
CICG50A250 11⁄22 11⁄22 0.150 0.250 0.640 111⁄3232 1313⁄1616 155⁄1616
CICG50A350 11⁄22 11⁄22 0.250 0.350 0.640 111⁄3232 1313⁄1616 155⁄1616
CICG50A450 11⁄22 11⁄22 0.350 0.460 0.640 111⁄3232 1313⁄1616 155⁄1616
CICG50A560 11⁄22 11⁄22 0.450 0.560 0.640 111⁄3232 1313⁄1616 155⁄1616
CICG50A650 11⁄22 11⁄22 0.560 0.650 0.640 111⁄3232 1313⁄1616 155⁄1616
CICG75A250 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.150 0.250 0.687 111⁄3232 1313⁄1616 155⁄1616
CICG75A350 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.250 0.350 0.687 111⁄3232 1313⁄1616 155⁄1616
CICG75A450 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.350 0.460 0.687 111⁄3232 1313⁄1616 155⁄1616
CICG75A560 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.450 0.560 0.687 111⁄3232 1313⁄1616 155⁄1616
CICG75A650 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.550 0.650 0.687 111⁄3232 1313⁄1616 155⁄1616
CICG75B750 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.650 0.750 0.845 111⁄44 111⁄3232 199⁄1616
CICG75B850 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.750 0.850 0.845 111⁄44 111⁄3232 199⁄1616
CICG100B560 1 1 0.450 0.560 0.937 111⁄44 111⁄88 133⁄44
CICG100B650 1 1 0.560 0.650 0.937 111⁄44 111⁄88 133⁄44
CICG100B750 1 1 0.650 0.750 0.937 111⁄44 111⁄88 133⁄44
CICG100B850 1 1 0.750 0.850 0.937 111⁄44 111⁄88 133⁄44
CICG100C950 1 1 0.850 0.950 1.050 111⁄22 133⁄1616 177⁄88
CICG100C1050 1 1 0.950 1.050 1.050 111⁄22 133⁄1616 177⁄88
CICG125C850 111⁄44 111⁄44 0.750 0.850 1.187 111⁄22 111⁄44 155⁄1616
CICG125C950 111⁄44 111⁄44 0.850 0.950 1.187 111⁄22 111⁄44 155⁄1616
CICG125D1050 111⁄44 111⁄44 0.950 1.050 1.375 2 111⁄44 155⁄1616
CICG125D1150 111⁄44 111⁄44 1.050 1.150 1.375 2 111⁄44 155⁄1616
CICG125D1250 111⁄44 111⁄44 1.150 1.250 1.375 2 111⁄44 155⁄1616
CICG125D1375 111⁄44 111⁄44 1.250 1.375 1.375 2 111⁄44 155⁄1616
CICG150D1050 111⁄22 111⁄22 0.950 1.050 1.375 2 155⁄1616 2
CICG150D1150 111⁄22 111⁄22 1.050 1.150 1.375 2 155⁄1616 2
CICG150D1250 111⁄22 111⁄22 1.150 1.250 1.375 2 155⁄1616 2
CICG150D1375 111⁄22 111⁄22 1.250 1.375 1.375 2 155⁄1616 2
90° cord grip fittings (malleable iron)
CICG9050-A250 11⁄22 11⁄22 0.150 0.250 0.609 111⁄88 99⁄1616 12121 ⁄3232
CICG9050-A350 11⁄22 11⁄22 0.250 0.350 0.609 111⁄88 99⁄1616 12121 ⁄3232
CICG9050-A450 11⁄22 11⁄22 0.350 0.450 0.609 111⁄88 99⁄1616 12121 ⁄3232
CICG9050-A560 11⁄22 11⁄22 0.450 0.560 0.609 111⁄88 99⁄1616 12121 ⁄3232
CICG9050-A650 11⁄22 11⁄22 0.550 0.650 0.609 111⁄88 99⁄1616 12121 ⁄3232
CICG9075-A250 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.150 0.250 0.813 133⁄88 1919 ⁄3232 12525 ⁄3232
CICG9075-A350 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.250 0.350 0.813 133⁄88 1919 ⁄3232 12525 ⁄3232
CICG9075-A450 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.350 0.450 0.813 133⁄88 1919 ⁄3232 12525 ⁄3232
CICG9075-A560 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.450 0.560 0.813 133⁄88 1919 ⁄3232 12525 ⁄3232
CICG9075-A650 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.550 0.650 0.813 133⁄88 1919 ⁄3232 12525 ⁄3232
CICG9075-B750 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.650 0.750 0.813 133⁄88 1919 ⁄3232 12525 ⁄3232
CICG9075-B850 33⁄44 33⁄44 0.750 0.850 0.813 133⁄88 1919 ⁄3232 12525 ⁄3232
C
B
A
CICG9050-A250 / CICG9075-B850